

For More Information or Questions PO Box 714 Oak Harbor WA, 98277 members@oakharborkiwanis.org www.oakharborkiwanis.org Oak Harbor Kiwanis Bazaar Facebook

## OAK HARBOR KIWANIS BAZAAR VENDOR APPLICATION

Saturday, July 13, 2024 from 9 am to 3 pm

NAME:	PHONE:
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
CITY	STATE: ZIP:
FOOD [] ANT OTHER [] (expla	m to be sold (place check mark on all that apply)  "IQUES [] CRAFTS [] GARAGE SALE ITEMS []  ain)
	Checks made payable to "Kiwanis Club of Oak Harbor"
	Vendor Space \$45 Vendor Space \$75
10 X 30 General	
	endors must provide Kiwanis with the following:
Food Hand	ler Permit, Food Vendor Permit, Copy of Insurance
<ul> <li>Weather permitting ONE ve</li> <li>Early Breakdown IS NOT pe</li> <li>You are Responsible to Rem</li> <li>THERE WILL BE NO POWER</li> <li>Oak Harbor Kiwanis Bazaar</li> <li>Kiwanis members WILL be</li> <li>No refunds will be given for</li> <li>Your registration is</li> <li>Things to bring: Tables, Character</li> </ul>	nove any Unsold Items
	rmless the Kiwanis Club of Oak Harbor, Oak Harbor School District, sponsors claims, injuries and damages whatsoever occurring to my booth, products and ipation with the Kiwanis Bazaar.
and all goods sold at the event.	ements provided and agree to accept full responsibility for the quality of any  Date

To save a spot, send your completed application along with a check for the full amount of your space to Kiwanis Club of Oak Harbor, PO Box 714 – Oak harbor, WA 98277